

## Pachet curătenie

I.D.: 69545588

Data  
publicarii 23.05.22

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.251,68 RON - 3.251,68 RON

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 4 8.40 33.61 2 LAVETE MICROFIBRA 4/SET buc 10 12.61 126.05 3 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 5 5.04 25.21 4 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 5 2.94 14.71 5 PROSOP ELFI 100 M buc 10 12.61 126.05 6 DERO OZON 2KG buc 2 20.17 40.34 7 ARIEL LICHID 1.1L buc 2 16.81 33.61 8 BALSAM RUFÉ LENOR 1.71L buc 5 15.13 75.63 9 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 20 5.04 100.84 10 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 20 3.36 67.23 11 BREF WC BILUTE DIV AROME buc 10 5.46 54.62 12 FARAS+COADA buc 5 8.40 42.02 13 CLIN GEAM PISTOL 500ML CRYSTAL buc 5 6.72 33.61 14 VOPSEA OCRU 0.75L buc 10 20.17 201.68 15 VOPSEA NEAGRA 750 ML Cut 4 20.17 80.67 16 SET VOPSIT TRAFLET +TAVA 100MM buc 5 10.92 54.62 17 TRAFLET VAR MARE buc 5 23.53 117.65 18 VOPSEA CREM 750 ML Cut 30 20.17 605.04 19 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 10 8.40 84.03 20 ASEVI PARDOSELI PORTOCALA 1L buc 10 11.76 117.65 21 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 4 10.08 40.34 22 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT 1L buc 10 16.81 168.07 23 CASABELLA LAVABILA INTERIOR 15L buc 10 100.84 1008.40